
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

  

MANAGEMENT 
Jean Mailhot President jean@itihydraulik.com (514) 587-8323 
Jean-Jacques Frémeaux General Manager jj@itihydraulik.com (514) 587-8322 
        

ADMINISTRATION 
David Robidoux Chief Financial Officer drobidoux@itihydraulik.com (514) 587-8341 
Johanne Quintal Accouting Technician johanne.quintal@itihydraulik.com (514) 587-8325 
Élodie Mailhot Accounting Analyst elodie@itihydraulik.com (514) 587-8316 
        

SALES 
Chantale Taupier Sales Manager chantale@itihydraulik.com (514) 587-8315 
Sarah Mailhot Sales Assistant smailhot@itihydraulik.com (514) 587-8339 
Dan Liening National Sales Manager - US Market dan.liening@itihydraulik.com (843) 405-8372 
        

ENGINEERING 
Jacob Lafortune Engineering ass. manager , ing. jr. jlafortune@itihydraulik.com (514) 587-8326 
        

PARTS - TECHNICAL SUPPORT 
Mario Daigle Technical Support and Parts tech_service@itihydraulik.com (514) 587-8330 
Charles Mailhot Technical Support and Parts tech_service@itihydraulik.com (514) 587-8332 
Joël Madé Technical Supervisor jmade@itihydraulik.com (514) 587-8333 
Ismael Cardenas West Operations Coordinator icardenas@itihydraulik.com (702) 550-2018 
        

LOGISTICS  (SHIPPING, CUSTOMS) 
Jairo La Torre Logistics Coordinator (Ste-Julienne) jlatorre@itihydraulik.com (514) 587-8320 
Pete Bottcher Logistics Coordinator (Andrews) pete.bottcher@itihydraulik.com (843) 405-9313 
Ismael Cardenas West Operations Coordinator icardenas@itihydraulik.com  (702) 550-2018 

CANADA 
1 (800) 953.3229 
3611 Route 346 

Ste-Julienne, QC, J0K 2T0 

EASTERN USA 
(843) 221.4311 

207 Seaboard Road 
Andrews, SC, 29510 

WESTERN USA 
(702) 550.2018 

6320 Sandhill Road, Suite #3 
Las Vegas, NV, 89120 

General inquiries  info@itihydraulik.com 
 
 

Parts/Technical support tech_service@itihydraulik.com 
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